
Implementation Team for Institutional Effectiveness Meeting 
 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022   
2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Stratton 317 
 

AGENDA 
 

• Welcome to new members: Josh Leiboff and Donavan McCargo 
• Annual IE Report 

o Draft submitted to President 
o Planning for AY 21-22 report 

• Nuventive Platform Training 
o Admin Units Annual Goals 
o Admin Units Program Review 
o IE Team Feedback Loop  
o Assigning reviews: KU Presents, Conference Services 

 Pending: Career Development Center 
 

• As may arise 
 

Upcoming Meetings 

Wed., Oct. 12, 2022 

Wed., Nov. 9, 2022 

Wed., Dec. 7, 2022 

Wed., Jan. 11, 2023 

Wed., Feb. 8, 2023 

Wed., Mar. 8, 2023 

Wed., Apr. 12, 2023 

Wed., May 10, 2023 

Wed., June 14, 2023 
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